MilliArc seconds

80

60

40

20

PLot file version 1 created 25-JUL-2019 15:46:09
CONT: 1830+285 IPOL 4990.490 MHZ 1830+285.ICL001.2

I3 U ’
3
O
U J
L ﬁ 0
J
— r
J
[ /
D
00 ' O
| 0 \ 9
. 0
i \J
N J
L s
’ 0
@\ ) -+ 0] | v
80 60 40 20 0 -20 -40 -60 -80

MilliArc seconds
Center at RA 18 32 50.1856234 DEC 28 33 35.955250
Cont peak flux = 1.9371E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 1.937E-03 * (-2.43, 2.433, 4.866, 9.732,
19.46, 38.93, 77.85)




